Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

SmartStart
Meeting Times:  8:30 AM Monthly - 2nd Thursday Positions: Contact Person: Bob Eklund
Meeting Place: 301 N. Washington - Kaplan Auditorium Library Length: 693-1580
Description: The Corporation is organized and shall be operated exclusively for charitable and educational purposes, including the development of

innovative approaches and stratagies for aiding parents and families in the education and development of children in Henderson

County.

I Ms. Mary Singleton

Applicants Interested in this Board:
Ms. Marcie Molton Burlett

Mr. Robert Danos

Currently serving on:
Community Child Protection Team (CCPT)
WCCA Board of Directors (Western Carolina Community Action)

Ms. Alma Jones

Mr. Sanford Marx

Ms. Kim Pheffer

Currently serving on:

Planning For Older Adults Block Grant Advisory Committee

Mr. David White

Thursday, June 22, 2006

Requirement: Commissioner Representative

Expiration Date:

04/14/2004

09/15/2004

10/05/2004

10/14/2004

07/27/2004

05/18/2006

7/1/2006
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