Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

SmartStar	۴						
Meeting Times:	8:30 AM Monthly - 2nd Thursday	Pc	sitions:	2	Contact Person:	Bob Eklund	
Meeting Place:	301 N. Washington - Kaplan Auditor	ium Library Le	ength:	3 Years	Contact Phone:	693-1580	
Description:	The Corporation is organized and shall be operated exclusively for charitable and educational purposes, including the development of innovative approaches and stratagies for aiding parents and families in the education and development of children in Henderson County.						
¹ Ms. Ma	Requirement:	Requirement: Commissioner Representative				7/1/2006	
Applicants	Interested in this B	oard:					
Ms. Marcie Mo					04/14/2004		
Mr. Robert Dai	105					09/15/2004	
Currently servi	ng on:						
Community (- Child Protection Team (CCPT)						
WCCA Board	d of Directors (Western Carolina	Community Action)					
Ms. Alma Jone:	5					10/05/2004	
Mr. Sanford M	arx					10/14/2004	
Ms. Kim Pheffe	r					07/27/2004	
Currently servi	ng on:						
Planning For	Older Adults Block Grant Adviso	ry Committee					
Mr. David Whit	te					05/18/2006	